
Finney County Spring Show - Beef

2017

Name City State County Age Division CVLS Species Placing Overall

Class 1 - Senior Showmanship

Adyson Gooch Hugoton KS Stevens 16 No Senior Beef 2 Reserve Grand Champion

Justin Morrison Cimarron KS Gray 16 Yes Senior Beef 3

Reese Meng Garden City KS Finney 15 Yes Senior Beef 4

Baron Strine Scott City KS Scott 17 No Senior Beef 5

Allie Mattke Collyer KS Trego 14 Yes Senior Beef 8

Wyatt Gigot Garden City KS Finney 14 No Senior Beef Participation

Quaid Clark Ensign KS Ford 15 Yes Senior Beef Participation

Class 2 - Senior Showmanship

Affton Schlochtermeier Meade KS Meade 16 Yes Senior Beef 1 Grand Champion

Bailey Mattke Collyer KS Trego 17 Yes Senior Beef 6

Logan Kane Meade KS Meade 14 Yes Senior Beef 7

Vallery Persing Hugoton KS Stevens 16 Yes Senior Beef 9

Madison Hall Moscow KS Stevens 16 Yes Senior Beef 10

Devin Doll Garden City KS Finney 14 No Senior Beef Participation

Class 3 - Intermediate Showmanship

Rilee McGraw Garden City KS Finney 13 Yes Intermediate Beef 2 Reserve Grand Champion

Cooper Meng Garden City KS Finney 13 Yes Intermediate Beef 5

Catie Gooch Hugoton KS Stevens 12 Yes Intermediate Beef 6

Brandon Springston Garden City KS Finney 13 No Intermediate Beef 7

Charlee Cochran Liberal KS Seward 13 Yes Intermediate Beef 8

Class 4 - Intermediate Showmanship

Alyssa Overpeck Elkhart KS Morton 13 No Intermediate Beef 1 Grand Champion

Chase McGraw Garden City KS Finney 10 Yes Intermediate Beef 3

Brody Strine Scott City KS Scott 10 No Intermediate Beef 4

Katie Mongeau Holcomb KS Finney 13 No Intermediate Beef 9

Lakota Persing Hugoton KS Stevens 11 Yes Intermediate Beef 10



Finney County Spring Show - Beef

2017

Name City State County Age Division CVLS Species Placing Overall

Class 5 - Junior Showmanship

Brayden Robinson Garden City KS Finney 8 Junior Yes Beef 1 Grand Champion

Camdyn Kolbe Gate OK Beaver 9 Junior No Beef 2 Reserve Grand Champion

Breeding Beef

Name City State County Age CVLS Tag # Breed Weight Age/DOB Placing Overall

Class 6 - Breeding Heifers (Maine Anjou)

Affton Schlochtermeier Meade KS Meade 16 Yes CCER2D Maine-Anjou 4/6/2016 Champion 5th Overall

Adyson Gooch Hugoton KS Stevens 16 Yes KS74 812 Maine-Anjou 895 3/22/2016 Reserve

Class 7 - Breeding Heifers (AOB)

Affton Schlochtermeier Meade KS Meade 16 Yes 642D Chiania 4/22/2016 Champion Res. Grand Champion

Wyatt Gigot Garden City KS Finney 14 No 74396 Charolais 1250 Reserve 4th Overall

Class 8 - Breeding Heifers (Crossbred)

Affton Schlochtermeier Meade KS Meade 16 Yes 56D Crossbred 4/9/2016 Champion Grand Champion

Alyssa Overpeck Elkhart KS Morton 13 No MT CT 4H Crossbred 900 4/0/2016 Reserve 3rd Overall



Finney County Spring Show - Beef

2017

Prospect Beef

Name City State County Age CVLS Tag # Breed Weight Placing Overall

Class 9 - Prospect Beef (Angus)

Camdyn Kolbe Gate OK Beaver 9 No 24 Angus 1075 Champion 3rd Overall

Brandon Springston Garden City KS Finney 13 No 74384 Angus 1220 Reserve

Class 10 - Prospect Beef (Chianina)

Rilee McGraw Garden City KS Finney 13 Yes 74398 Chianina 980 Champion Grand Champion

Cooper Meng Garden City KS Finney 13 Yes 74389 Chianina 1080 Reserve 5th Overall

Class 11 - Prospect Beef (Maine Anjou)

Chase McGraw Garden City KS Finney 10 Yes 74401 Maine Anjou 1050 Champion Reserve Grand Champion

Wyatt Gigot Garden City KS Finney 14 No 74395 Maine Anjou 1150 Reserve

Class 12 - Prospect Beef (Shorthorn)

Alyssa Overpeck Elkhart KS Morton 13 No 26 Shorthorn 1100 Champion

Devin Doll Garden City KS Finney 14 No 74386 Shorthorn 1225 Reserve

Logan Kane Meade KS Meade 14 Yes 176 Shorthorn 950 3

Class 13 - Prospect Beef (AOB)

Reese Meng Garden City KS Finney 15 Yes 74388 Charolais 1210 Champion 4th Overall

Brody Strine Scott City KS Scott 10 No 18476 Simmental 1240 Reserve

Class 14 - Prospect Beef (Crossbred)

Charlee Cochran Liberal KS Seward 13 Yes 90557 Crossbred 996 1

Baron Strine Scott City KS Scott 17 No 18473 Crossbred 1026 2

Vallery Persing Hugoton KS Stevens 16 Yes 97926 Crossbred 900 3

Madison Hall Moscow KS Stevens 16 Yes 90544 Crossbred 1040 4

Catie Gooch Hugoton KS Stevens 12 Yes KS18501 Crossbred 1070 5

Lakota Persing Hugoton KS Stevens 11 Yes 97975 Crossbred 838 6
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2017

Prospect Beef

Name City State County Age CVLS Tag # Breed Weight Placing Overall

Class 15 - Prospect Beef (Crossbred)

Rilee McGraw Garden City KS Finney 13 Yes 74399 Crossbred 1205 Champion

Quaid Clark Ensign KS Ford 15 Yes 90935 Crossbred 1110 Reserve

Bailey Mattke Collyer KS Trego 17 No 151 Crossbred 1280 3

Katie Mongeau Holcomb KS Finney 13 No 74415 Crossbred 1200 4

Allie Mattke Collyer KS Trego 14 No 150 Crossbred 1170 5

Class 16 - Prospect Market Beef (Market Heifers)

Justin Morrison Cimarron KS Gray 16 Yes 17020 Market Heifer 1154 Champion

Madison Hall Moscow KS Stevens 16 Yes 90553 Market Heifer 1046 Reserve
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Res. Grand Champion


